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CASE NUMBER: 

CASE
DESCRIPTION:

DATE OF 
SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

19-0957-GE-COI
In the Matter of the Commission’s Investigation into PALMco Power OH, 
LLC dba Indra Energy and PALMco Energy OH, LLC dba Indra Energy's 
Compliance

7/30/2019

Q~l /

Sign Here:_

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

PALMCO ENERGY OH, LLC, dba INDRA ENERGY
CHRISTINA GELO
1515 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1200

PHILADELPHIA,PA 19102
Phone:718-851-6655
Email:REGULATORY@INDRAENERGY.COM

ATTORNEY
NONE
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PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Beeler, Steven L. Mr.
Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-9481
Email:steven.beeler@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone :614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 

Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov
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none * Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none * Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 

Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov
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none * Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Clark, Shelli T 

Whitt Sturtevant, LLP 

88 E. Broad St.
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Email :clark@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Yip, Yvette L Ms.
Ohio Attorney General's Office - Public Utilities 

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4397 

Fax:866-431-4694
Email:yvette.yip@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
TERRY L ETTER 

65 EAST STATE STREET 

7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-7964
Email:TERRY.ETTER@OCC.OHIO.GOV

ATTORNEY
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